⁰⁶-06-2005

Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ □ ▼		<u>v</u>	<u> </u>
To the Honorable Commissioner	of Patents and Trademarks	: Please record the attached original do	cuments or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):		2. Name and address of rece	
Kwang-sung HWANG; Gyu JUNG		Name: SAMSUNG Electronics Co., Ltd.	
dyusono		Internal Address: 416 Mag	etan-dong, Yeongtong-gu
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies)) attachad? [Ti⊩Vas Mile No.	Suwon-si, Gyeonggi-do, Ko	orea
3. Nature of conveyance:	Attacled: La res La rio	+	7
Assignment	☐ Merger		0
_		Street Address:	
☐ Security Agreement	Change of Name		56
Other			-
		City:S	tate:Zip:
Execution Date: May 9, 2005		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Til Ves 🛣
4. Application number(s) or paten	it number(s):	radianta hamo(s) a address(co	/ atabilot:
	` '	liantian the avecution data of th	a application is: 05/10/2
	If this document is being filed together with a new appli		e application is.
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent No.(s)	
		_	
		attached? 🔲 Yes 🗷 No	
Name and address of party to v concerning document should be		6. Total number of application	s and patents involved:
Name: Stanzione & Kim, LLP	s manea.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	\$40.
		□ Enclosed	
Internal Address: 1740 N St., NW, 1st Fl.			
Internal Address: 1740 N St., N	W, 1st Fl.	Eliciosed	
Internal Address: 1740 N St., N	W, 1st Fl.	Authorized to be charg	ged to deposit account
Internal Address: 1740 N St., N	W, 1st Fl.	Authorized to be charged	ged to deposit account
			ged to deposit account
Internal Address: 1740 N St., N		Authorized to be charged	
Street Address:		Authorized to be charged to be charged. 8. Deposit account number:	27
Street Address:		8. Deposit account number: 50282 (Attach duplicate copy of this page)	27
Street Address: City: WashingtonState: DC		Authorized to be charged as Deposit account number:	27
Street Address: City: Washington State: DC 9. Statement and signature.	Zip: 20036	Authorized to be charged as Deposit account number: 50282 (Attach duplicate copy of this page)	27 le if paying by deposit accou
Street Address: City: Washington State: DC 9. Statement and signature.	Zip: 20036 DO NOT US nd belief, the foregoing	8. Deposit account number: 50282 (Attach duplicate copy of this page)	27 le if paying by deposit accou
Street Address: City: Washington State: DC 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge as	Zip: 20036 DO NOT US nd belief, the foregoing	Authorized to be charged as Deposit account number: 50282 (Attach duplicate copy of this page)	27 le if paying by deposit accou
Street Address: City: Washington State: DC 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge as is a true copy of the original do	Zip: 20036 DO NOT US nd belief, the foregoing cument.	Authorized to be charged as Deposit account number: 50282 (Attach duplicate copy of this page)	e if paying by deposit account

PATENT REEL: 016624 FRAME: 0867

Docket No.: 104-1040

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

	IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of undersigned Inventor(s) (horsinafilm, " (imin: Name(s) & Address(es) of ASSIGNE	'One Dellar (\$1.00), and of other good (ASSECHOR") by B(B)	and valuable consideration paid to the	
	ŚAMSUNG Biectronics Co., Ltd. 416 Martan-dong, Yeongtong gu Suwon-si, Gyeonggi-de			
	Republic of Korea (hereinarter, "ASSIGNEE"), the receipt of a transfers to ASSIGNEE the entire and make (Title of levention)	rhick is hereby unknowledged, the undersign elveright, bile and interest to the invention o	ist ASSIGNOR, hereby acris, iusignii and intided	<u>:</u> -
	DISPLAY APPARATUS			
	relating to International Palent Application I was executed on even date herewith or, If no	PCT snd/er for which appli	ontion for Lations. Pasent of the United States	
	(a) executed on		ution of application, if not concurrent)	
	(b) fitad on	-	,	
	Storial No	999 Any registered at Street, N.W., Washin	itorney of Stanzione & Kim, LLP, 1740 N gine, D.C. 20056, is hereby authorized in hove the spacified data, when known, ***	
	and to said application and all Letters pulsas substices, reissus or rescendingtion applicati granted and including any extensions thereof	(a) of the United States grainful on said appli	cation and any continuation, division, renewal.	
	ASSIGNEE, to do all acts which the AS maintaining and enforcing protection is application(s) and the insurance of mid I proceeding, and in any litigation or othe to include but not be lighted to essecute cashe, providing awors testimate, and IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the underst (Typud Name & Signature of Inventor(s))	r und invention, instuding in the proper entere Patentia), is my interfurence, noi- r legal proceeding which may action as g all papers, including separate assignan- busining and producing evidence. After inventor(s) has (have) afficed bis	ie or enguedient, for accuring, stitus and presecution of said titus, minuspainestion, or public uses a declarad in selation to sume, such acts ants and declarations, taking all rightful	
	, who		,	•
	Kwang-sung HWANG	MAY 9. 2005		
	Gyu JUNG	MAY 9, 2005		
	4)=70((0			
	3}			!
				1
	4)			· ·
	7		-	
				+
				:
Ta:∃9⊎d	685A52A55A510T			90°60-50

RECORDED: 05/10/2005

PATENT REEL: 016624 FRAME: 0868